
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/6/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,330.65 $0.00 ($1,112.76) ($5.00)  73 $2,448.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,443.41 $0.00  162 1/3/2026

$413.83 $0.00 ($2,339.57) $0.00  124 $2,753.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,753.40 $0.00  242 1/4/2026

$603.56 $0.00 ($2,031.57) ($4.35)  181 $2,639.48 $0.00 $0.00 $2,635.13 $0.00  341 1/5/2026

BABES $2,348.04 $0.00 ($5,483.90) ($9.35)  378 $7,841.29  745 $0.00 $0.00 $7,831.94 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$729.37 $0.00 ($1,116.03) ($96.00)  69 $1,941.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,845.40 $0.00  112 1/3/2026

$1,867.39 $0.00 ($1,284.14) ($20.00)  104 $3,171.53 $0.00 $0.00 $3,151.53 $0.00  138 1/4/2026

$225.36 $2,000.00 ($3,259.84) ($103.00)  44 $1,588.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,485.20 $0.00  73 1/5/2026

CENTURY $2,822.12 $2,000.00 ($5,660.01) ($219.00)  217 $6,701.13  323 $0.00 $0.00 $6,482.13 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,371.67 $0.00 ($482.33) ($54.50)  45 $1,908.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,854.00 $0.00  154 1/3/2026

$211.00 $0.00 ($239.00) $0.00  19 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00  40 1/4/2026

$176.99 $0.00 ($103.76) ($37.50)  14 $318.25 $0.00 $0.00 $280.75 $0.00  23 1/5/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,759.66 $0.00 ($825.09) ($92.00)  78 $2,676.75  217 $0.00 $0.00 $2,584.75 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$491.76 $0.00 ($899.58) ($4.00)  66 $1,395.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,391.34 $0.00  107 1/3/2026

$680.53 $0.00 ($259.72) ($16.75)  47 $957.00 $0.00 $0.00 $940.25 $0.00  94 1/4/2026
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$2,952.00 $800.00 ($2,378.15) ($33.25)  109 $4,563.40 $0.00 $0.00 $4,530.15 $0.00  768 1/5/2026

DJS DUGOUT $4,124.29 $800.00 ($3,537.45) ($54.00)  222 $6,915.74  969 $0.00 $0.00 $6,861.74 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$89.20 $0.00 ($20.80) $0.00  6 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00  7 1/3/2026

$469.37 $0.00 ($477.63) ($74.50)  58 $1,021.50 $0.00 $0.00 $947.00 $0.00  183 1/4/2026

$151.00 $0.00 ($973.60) ($71.00)  45 $1,195.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,124.60 $0.00  69 1/5/2026

EAGLES CLUB $709.57 $0.00 ($1,472.03) ($145.50)  109 $2,327.10  259 $0.00 $0.00 $2,181.60 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$429.27 $0.00 ($200.63) ($2.00)  40 $631.90 $0.00 $0.00 $629.90 $0.00  75 1/3/2026

$173.30 $0.00 ($172.20) $0.00  18 $345.50 $0.00 $0.00 $345.50 $0.00  45 1/4/2026

$331.93 $500.00 ($1,290.96) ($19.50)  95 $1,142.39 $0.00 $0.00 $1,122.89 $0.00  159 1/5/2026

JAMMERS $934.50 $500.00 ($1,663.79) ($21.50)  153 $2,119.79  279 $0.00 $0.00 $2,098.29 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$2,374.78 $1,100.00 ($12,056.91) ($470.73)  637 $13,809.42 $0.00 ($7.00) $13,338.69 $0.00  1,230 1/3/2026

$2,890.88 $0.00 ($7,877.21) ($384.74)  514 $11,154.83 $0.00 ($2.00) $10,770.09 $0.00  1,117 1/4/2026

$1,888.72 $0.00 ($10,317.25) ($61.55)  343 $7,798.02 $4,609.50 ($140.00) $7,736.47 $0.00  853 1/5/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $7,154.38 $1,100.00 ($30,251.37) ($917.02)  1,494 $32,762.27  3,200 $4,609.50 ($149.00) $31,845.25 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($1.96) $0.00 ($334.96) $0.00  14 $333.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333.00 $0.00  17 1/3/2026
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$185.25 $0.00 ($99.75) ($16.00)  12 $301.00 $0.00 $0.00 $285.00 $0.00  20 1/4/2026

$478.67 $0.00 ($60.03) $0.00  24 $538.70 $0.00 $0.00 $538.70 $0.00  45 1/5/2026

MORANS $661.96 $0.00 ($494.74) ($16.00)  50 $1,172.70  82 $0.00 $0.00 $1,156.70 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$151.94 $0.00 ($27.36) $0.00  10 $179.30 $0.00 $0.00 $179.30 $0.00  22 1/3/2026

$94.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($1.90)  3 $110.90 $0.00 $0.00 $109.00 $0.00  7 1/4/2026

$356.15 $0.00 ($126.10) $0.00  27 $482.25 $0.00 $0.00 $482.25 $0.00  35 1/5/2026

OLDE TOWNE $602.09 $0.00 ($168.46) ($1.90)  40 $772.45  64 $0.00 $0.00 $770.55 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$350.10 $0.00 ($745.37) $0.00  57 $1,095.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,095.47 $0.00  98 1/3/2026

$349.45 $0.00 ($479.90) ($14.50)  50 $843.85 $0.00 $0.00 $829.35 $0.00  81 1/4/2026

($53.40) $0.00 ($253.40) $0.00  13 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00  13 1/5/2026

PAPACHUCKS $646.15 $0.00 ($1,478.67) ($14.50)  120 $2,139.32  192 $0.00 $0.00 $2,124.82 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$236.78 $0.00 ($1,021.32) ($0.95)  63 $1,259.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.10 $0.00  143 1/3/2026

$690.04 $0.00 ($1,096.48) ($10.00)  69 $1,796.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,786.52 $0.00  98 1/4/2026

$1,074.20 $1,500.00 ($1,402.15) $0.00  15 $976.35 $0.00 $0.00 $976.35 $0.00  43 1/5/2026

PATS $2,001.02 $1,500.00 ($3,519.95) ($10.95)  147 $4,031.92  284 $0.00 $0.00 $4,020.97 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$584.81 $0.00 ($236.19) $0.00  23 $821.00 $0.00 $0.00 $821.00 $0.00  39 1/3/2026

$525.25 $0.00 ($552.45) $0.00  22 $1,077.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,077.70 $0.00  30 1/4/2026

$47.80 $0.00 ($239.70) $0.00  6 $287.50 $0.00 $0.00 $287.50 $0.00  6 1/5/2026

SHOOTERS $1,157.86 $0.00 ($1,028.34) $0.00  51 $2,186.20  75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,186.20 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$465.42 $0.00 ($605.46) ($2.00)  48 $1,072.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,070.88 $0.00  70 1/3/2026

$4.74 $0.00 ($1,396.81) ($76.57)  55 $1,478.12 $0.00 $0.00 $1,401.55 $0.00  78 1/4/2026

$888.50 $0.00 ($1,458.40) $0.00  63 $2,346.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,346.90 $0.00  73 1/5/2026

SORTIES $1,358.66 $0.00 ($3,460.67) ($78.57)  166 $4,897.90  221 $0.00 $0.00 $4,819.33 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,491.42 $0.00 ($930.69) ($118.00)  118 $2,540.11 $0.00 $0.00 $2,422.11 $0.00  158 1/3/2026

$1,102.23 $0.00 ($1,010.27) ($26.12)  88 $2,138.62 $0.00 $0.00 $2,112.50 $0.00  157 1/4/2026

$226.73 $0.00 ($259.05) ($4.00)  29 $489.78 $0.00 $0.00 $485.78 $0.00  47 1/5/2026

SUNDOWNER $2,820.38 $0.00 ($2,200.01) ($148.12)  235 $5,168.51  362 $0.00 $0.00 $5,020.39 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,901.54 $0.00 ($2,608.07) ($60.84)  111 $4,570.45 $0.00 $0.00 $4,509.61 $0.00  251 1/3/2026

$995.95 $0.00 ($809.39) ($100.00)  68 $1,905.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,805.34 $0.00  146 1/4/2026

$110.20 $0.00 ($1,229.67) ($92.40)  51 $1,432.27 $0.00 $0.00 $1,339.87 $0.00  86 1/5/2026

VARSITY $3,007.69 $0.00 ($4,647.13) ($253.24)  230 $7,908.06  483 $0.00 $0.00 $7,654.82 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$651.21 $0.00 ($333.77) ($7.50)  96 $992.48 $0.00 $0.00 $984.98 $0.00  114 1/3/2026

$345.53 $0.00 ($650.27) $0.00  69 $995.80 $0.00 $0.00 $995.80 $0.00  82 1/4/2026

$24.16 $0.00 ($489.78) ($15.45)  48 $529.39 $0.00 $0.00 $513.94 $0.00  62 1/5/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,020.90 $0.00 ($1,473.82) ($22.95)  213 $2,517.67  258 $0.00 $0.00 $2,494.72 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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